+ 886-3-5508137
+ 886-3-5508131
v: 1.1
Flexibility
In addition to offering installation flexibility, the MB5901B series’
configuration options enable it to be set up over Ethernet via Telnet,

v: 1.1
Ordering information
Model name Cellular Serial Ports I/O Other
MB5901B-4G-US   4G (US) 1 (DB9) - -
MB5901B-IO-4G-US            4G (US) 1 (TB) +1 RS232 2/2 -
MB5901B-IO-4G-GPS-US      4G (US) 1 (TB) +1 RS232 2/2 GPS
MB5901B-4G-B-US   4G (US) 1 (DB9) - Battery
MB5901B-IO-4G-B-US        4G (US) 1 (TB) +1 RS232 2/2 Battery
MB5901B-IO-4G-GPS-B-US  4G (US) 1 (TB) +1 RS232 2/2 GPS, Battery
MB5901B-4G-EU 4G (EU) 1 (DB9) - -
MB5901B-IO-4G-EU            4G (EU) 1 (TB) +1 RS232 2/2 -
MB5901B-IO-4G-GPS-EU   4G (EU) 1 (TB) +1 RS232 2/2 GPS
MB5901B-4G-B-EU 4G (EU) 1 (DB9) - Battery
MB5901B-IO-4G-B-EU    4G (EU) 1 (TB) +1 RS232 2/2 Battery
MB5901B-IO-4G-GPS-B-EU 4G (EU) 1 (TB) +1 RS232 2/2 GPS, Battery
ORDERING INFORMATION
Optional Accessories
Model name Part Number Description
UN315-1212(US-Y) LV6 50500151120003G Y-Type (5.08 mm) adaptor, 100-240VAC input,